
Proposal

Committee 

Recommendations TOTAL Biggs Chico Durham Gridley Oroville Paradise

Computer Literacy - C. Gillespie Recommend funding $5,000.00 $100 $900 $200 $1,000 $800 $2,000

Celebracion de las Americas - J. Winton Withdrawn

Celebrating the 19th Amendment- K. 

Azevedo Recommend Funding $2,688.00 $622 $622 $511 $933

Curious Minds Homeschool Club - K. Brazil Only Gridley eligible for funding $1,032.00 $1,032 $1,032 $1,032

Increasing E-Resources for Displaced 

Residents, M. Lightbody Recommend Funding $17,550.00 $4,000 $1,000 $550 $12,000

Ready where you are - M. Lightbody Recommend Funding $2,500.00 $2,500

Summer Reading Rewards 2020 Submitted late - withdrawn

$28,770 $100 $5,522 $200 $2,622 $1,861 $17,433

Eligible Amount by Branch $46,180.19 $167.66 $9,231.88 $234.41 $4,782.13 $2,185.20 $29,578.91

Under/Over available amount $67.66 $3,709.88 $34.41 $2,160.13 $324.20 $12,145.91


